
Number of 

Securities DISTINCTIVE NO DISTINCTIVE NO

Date upto which Securities 

are under lock in

FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

200 1 200 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2014 DEMAT

3784 201 3984 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2016 DEMAT

6424 3985 10408 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2014 DEMAT

1 10409 10409 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2016 DEMAT

39502 10410 49911 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2014 DEMAT

100000 49912 149911 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2016 DEMAT

140000 149912 289911 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2014 DEMAT

95000 289912 384911 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2016 DEMAT

99000 384912 483911 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2014 DEMAT

10000 483912 493911 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2016 DEMAT

214000 493912 707911 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2014 DEMAT

430100 707912 1138011 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2016 DEMAT

1046100 1138012 2184111 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2014 DEMAT

1156100 2184112 3340211 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2016 DEMAT

2789699 3340212 6129910 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2014 DEMAT

1100011 6129911 7229921 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2016 DEMAT

3061111 7229922 10291032 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2014 DEMAT

1008960 10291033 11299992 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2016 DEMAT

2434649 11299993 13734641 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2014 DEMAT

960010 13734642 14694651 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2016 DEMAT

1104010 14694652 15798661 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 31/08/2014 DEMAT

7928000 15798662 23726661 FULLY PAID Free FULLY PAID

23726661 Total

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD

UNIT : KUSHAL TRADELINK LIMITED

LIST OF DISTINCTIVE NO DETAILS
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